

# JOIN ISPN

Why and how to become an ISPN Member?

Contact: <a href="mailto:ispnmembership@kenes.com">ispnmembership@kenes.com</a>











## WHO ARE WE?

**International Society for Pediatric Neurosurgery is founded in 1972** 

### **Our mission**



To improve the health and welfare of children requiring neurosurgical care throughout the world





## WHY TO JOIN ISPN?

- Access to Educational Materials
  - √ The Journal Child's Nervous System
  - √ The Guide
- Discounts
  - √ For ISPN Annual Meeting
  - √ For ISPN Educational Events
- Fellowships and Awards
  - √ Visiting Fellowships Program & Scholarships

## To Help us achieve our mission!





## **HOW TO JOIN ISPN?**

#### Step 1:

Learn more about ISPN Categories on ISPN Website, Membership Tab\*



#### Step 2:

Fill in the online application form on the ISPN Website



#### Step 3:

Provide CV;
Provide 2 supporting
letters from Active ISPN
Members



#### Step 4:

Your application will be reviewed



#### Step 5:

You will be notified once your Membership is activated

\*Visit the ISPN official Website -> Membership Tab for more information



# **ISPN Membership Categories**

Membership Type	Print & Journal Online	Online Journa <b>l</b> On <b>l</b> y	
Active Members For practicing Pediatric Neurosurgeons	\$350	\$250	
Active members For practicing Pediatric Neurosurgeons from low and ower middle income countries*	N/A	\$100	
Candidate Membership For Neurosurgeons in training	N/A	\$0	
Associate Membership For medically qualified personnel in other disciplines related to Pediatric Neurosurgery	\$350	\$250	
Nursing and Allied Health Professional Membership For Neuroscience Nurses and Allied Professionals in Neurosurgery	N/A	\$75	
Nursing and Allied Health Professional Membership For Neuroscience Nurses and Allied Professionals in Neurosurgery from low and lower middle income countries*	N/A	\$35	

\*Based on World
Bank Classification

Membership fees cover one year of Membership.

## Contact us!

For more information go to the official ISPN Website:

https://www.ispneurosurgery.org/

OR contact us at: <a href="mailto:ispnmembership@kenes.com">ispnmembership@kenes.com</a>





# We look forward to welcoming you to the ISPN Family!









